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DETAILS OF THE TEACHING OF THE COLLEGE 

Name of the Teacher 

S.A.S. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE 
NARAYANAPURAM, WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT-534406 

(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM) 
Phonc: 08818 252189, E-mail: narayanapurarn.jkc@gmail.com 

Sri.Y.Radha Krishna 
Dr.S.Nathaniel 

Sri.Abdul Rasheed 
Sri. M.Rambabu 

Dr.V.D.Praveena 
Dr.C.Candra Sekhar 

Sri.B.Raju 
Sri.k.Uma Sankar 
Sri.P.Baskara Rao 
Smt.B.Parvathi 

Smt.I.Lavanya 
Smt.S.S.S.Rani 

Sri.Balu.Pradeep 
Sri.M.rambabu 
Smt.V.Vemkamma 

1. DEGR 

Narayanapuram 

2020-2021 

Qualification 

M.Com,BL 
M.Phil, Ph.D 

Msc,M.Phil 
MA,NET 
Msc,Ph.D 

Msc,B.Ed 
MA,SET 
MA, M.Phil 
M.Com 

M.Com 

MSc,SET 

MA,M.Phil, Ph.D English 

MSc 

MSC 

Subject 

MA,MEd 

Commerce 
Physical 
Director 

Chemistry 
Economics 
Chemistry 

Zoology 
Politics 

History 
Commerce 
Commerce 
Mathematics 
Botany 
Physics 
Telugu 

PRÊNCIPAL 

NARAYANAPURAM 

Date of Joining 

West Godavari District. 

24.06.2016 
the college 

29.06.2016 

16.05.2013 
15.03.2013 

03'09.2015 
27.09.2018 
06.09.2015 
21.08.2018 

06.08.2018 
21.06.2017 
19.06.2021 

30.08.2017 

01.08.2020 

SAS GOVPrinctpaHE COLLEGE 

01.08.2020 
01.08.2020 

Rin: 534 406, Andhra Pradesh 


